N o v~ W

Position

Assistant City Manager

Senior Administrative Assistant
Deputy Admin Services Director
Office Specialist | Pt
Management Analyst |

Office Clerk P/T

City Treasurer

Other Positions Held

City

San Clemente
San Clemente
San Clemente
San Clemente
San Clemente
San Clemente

San Clemente

Department

F A'S - Administration
F A'S - Administration
F A'S - Administration
F A'S - Administration
F A'S - Administration
F A'S - Administration
F A'S - Administration

Total Wages

$242,241

$81,754

$58,656

$25,529

$24,391

$9,547

$6,000



