	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant City Manager		San Clemente	F A S - Administration	\$242,241
2.	Senior Administrative Assistant		San Clemente	F A S - Administration	\$81,754
3.	Deputy Admin Services Director		San Clemente	F A S - Administration	\$58,656
4.	Office Specialist I Pt		San Clemente	F A S - Administration	\$25,529
5.	Management Analyst I		San Clemente	F A S - Administration	\$24,391
6.	Office Clerk P/T		San Clemente	F A S - Administration	\$9,547
7.	City Treasurer		San Clemente	F A S - Administration	\$6,000